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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

 

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

 

Competition Schedule

As of 10 APR 2018

Date
Start

Time
Event Details

WED 11 APR  Team Final and Individual Qualification

11:03 Subdivision 1 - Rotation 1

11:41 Subdivision 1 - Rotation 2

12:24 Subdivision 1 - Rotation 3

13:04 Subdivision 1 - Rotation 4

17:03 Subdivision 2 - Rotation 1

17:50 Subdivision 2 - Rotation 2

18:38 Subdivision 2 - Rotation 3

19:25 Subdivision 2 - Rotation 4

THU 12 APR  Individual All-Around Final

14:03 Rotation 1

14:55 Rotation 2

15:51 Rotation 3

16:43 Rotation 4

FRI 13 APR  Apparatus Finals

10:03 Individual Hoop

10:43 Individual Ball

11:23 Individual Clubs

12:04 Individual Ribbon
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

 

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

 

Entry List by CGA

As of 10 APR 2018

CGA Name Date of Birth
FIG Licence

Number

AUS   - Australia

 SUNG Enid 26 AUG 199410541

 PRINCE Danielle 12 JUN 199213390

 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra 4 MAR 200236447

CAN   - Canada

 WHELAN Carmen 31 AUG 199821793

 UCHIDA Katherine 8 NOV 199925319

 CRANE Sophie 13 OCT 200235150

CYP   - Cyprus

 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto 30 MAR 200022875

 ELLINA Eleni 4 JUL 200232221

 SKITTIDI Viktoria 28 MAR 200234354

ENG   - England

 CESAR Mimi-Isabella 28 JAN 199514639

 MARTIN Hannah 23 MAY 200232229

 SHERLOCK Stephani 2 SEP 199618795

GIB   - Gibraltar

 BOSIO Emma 13 MAR 200141201

IND   - India

 GUNDLAPALLY Meghana 20 DEC 199823625

MAS   - Malaysia

 DICT WENG Kwan 1 FEB 199514095

 KOI Sie Yan 8 FEB 199923147

 AMZAN Izzah 19 OCT 200023148

NGR   - Nigeria

 FAULKNER Jade 21 DEC 19938730

NZL   - New Zealand

 EBERT Stella 6 AUG 200233154

RSA   - South Africa

 LEGOTE Grace 2 MAY 19927496

 van WYK Chris-Marie 17 DEC 199929208

SGP   - Singapore

 TAN Aiko 29 APR 200233592

SRI   - Sri Lanka

 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie 1 SEP 200028977

WAL   - Wales

 HANFORD Abigail 13 MAY 200232081

 FRIZELLE Gemma 2 MAY 199824922

 HALFORD Laura 25 FEB 199614628

GRY-------------------------------_32A 1.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 12:07 Page 1/1



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Competition Officials
As of 25 MAR 2018 / At 12:00 

GRY-------------------------------_35A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 25 MAR 2018 12:00    Page 1 of 1 

Function Name Gender Country 

Technical Delegate KUZMINA Nataliya F RUS – Russia 

1st Vice President ABOU SHABANA Noha F EGY – Egypt   

2nd Vice President SEKITA Shihoko F JPN - Japan 

Technical Committee Members HUNT Caroline F USA – United States of America 

DELLA CHIAIE Daniela F ITA – Italy  

SAWADE Isabell F GER - Germany 

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura F MEX – Mexico  

Difficulty Judges HALMU Delia F AUS – Australia   

HAWKINS Vicki F ENG - England 

COOMBS Joanne  F WAL – Wales  

MUELLER Robyn  F RSA – South Africa 

Execution Judges LIM Jiahui  F SGP - Singapore 

TEH Lah Hoong  F MAS – Malaysia 

HASEGAWA Yoko F JPN - Japan 

HUANG Hsin-Yu F TPE – Taiwan  

SHETE Akshata F IND - India  

STERNER Marnie F NZL – New Zealand 

Reference Judges ARENDASOVA Daniela F CAN - Canada 

TRIKOMITI Evangelia F CYP – Cyprus 

Reserve Judge FILIPPOVA Gyozal  F UZB – Uzbekistan 

Jury of Appeal Members REDDIN Martin M ENG – England 

VALENZO AOKI Naomi Chieko F MEX – Mexico 



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

 

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

 

Medallists by Event

As of 13 APR 2018 at 12:39

Event MedalDate CGA CodeName

Team WED 11 APR GOLD CYPEVRIPIDOU Diamanto

ELLINA Eleni

SKITTIDI Viktoria

SILVER MASDICT WENG Kwan

KOI Sie Yan

AMZAN Izzah

BRONZE AUSSUNG Enid

PRINCE Danielle

KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra

Individual All-Around THU 12 APR GOLD CYPEVRIPIDOU Diamanto

SILVER CANUCHIDA Katherine

BRONZE MASDICT WENG Kwan

Individual Hoop FRI 13 APR GOLD CYPEVRIPIDOU Diamanto

SILVER WALHALFORD Laura

BRONZE MASDICT WENG Kwan

Individual Ball FRI 13 APR GOLD CYPEVRIPIDOU Diamanto

SILVER MASKOI Sie Yan

BRONZE AUSKIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra

Individual Clubs FRI 13 APR GOLD CANCRANE Sophie

SILVER MASKOI Sie Yan

BRONZE CYPEVRIPIDOU Diamanto

Individual Ribbon FRI 13 APR GOLD MASDICT WENG Kwan

SILVER CYPEVRIPIDOU Diamanto

BRONZE MASKOI Sie Yan
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

 

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

 

Medal Standings

As of 13 APR 2018 at 12:39

Individual
Rank

CGARank by

TotalG S B Tot

CYP - Cyprus1 24 1 1 6

MAS - Malaysia2 11 3 3 7

CAN - Canada3 =31 1  2

WAL - Wales4 5 1  1

AUS - Australia5 =3  2 2

Total 6 6 6 18

Legend:

= Equal sign indicate that two or more NOC's share the same rank by total B Bronze medal G Gold medal S Silver medal Tot Total
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

WED 11 APR 2018

Start Time 11:03

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Team Final & Individual Qualification

 

Judges Assignments

Superior Jury KUZMINA Natalia FIG President
ABOUSHABANA Noha FIG Member
ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia FIG Difficulty Body Supervisor
SEKITA Shihoko FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
LEANDRO Catarina FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
TRIKOMITI Evangelia FIG Execution Artistic Supervisor
SAWADE Isabell Ilse FIG Execution Technical Supervisor
   

Function Name CGA

DB1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne ENG
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS
DA1 MUELLER Robyn RSA
DA2 COOMBS Joanne WAL

  
EA1 LIM Jiahui SGP
EA2 TEH Lah Hoong MAS
ET1 STERNER Marnie NZL
ET2 SHETE Akshata IND
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET4 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
ETR1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ETR2 SUTER Orane SUI

  
Line Judge 1 COWIE Tahnee AUS
Line Judge 2 LERAY Kirsty AUS
Time Judge MURRAY Karyn AUS

Function Name CGA

DB1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne ENG
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS
DA1 MUELLER Robyn RSA
DA2 COOMBS Joanne WAL

  
EA1 LIM Jiahui SGP
EA2 TEH Lah Hoong MAS
ET1 STERNER Marnie NZL
ET2 SHETE Akshata IND
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET4 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
ETR1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ETR2 SUTER Orane SUI

  
Line Judge 1 COWIE Tahnee AUS
Line Judge 2 LERAY Kirsty AUS
Time Judge MURRAY Karyn AUS

Function Name CGA

DB1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne ENG
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS
DA1 MUELLER Robyn RSA
DA2 COOMBS Joanne WAL

  
EA1 LIM Jiahui SGP
EA2 TEH Lah Hoong MAS
ET1 STERNER Marnie NZL
ET2 SHETE Akshata IND
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET4 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
ETR1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ETR2 SUTER Orane SUI

  
Line Judge 1 COWIE Tahnee AUS
Line Judge 2 LERAY Kirsty AUS
Time Judge MURRAY Karyn AUS

Function Name CGA

DB1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne ENG
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS
DA1 MUELLER Robyn RSA
DA2 COOMBS Joanne WAL

  
EA1 LIM Jiahui SGP
EA2 TEH Lah Hoong MAS
ET1 STERNER Marnie NZL
ET2 SHETE Akshata IND
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET4 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
ETR1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ETR2 SUTER Orane SUI

  
Line Judge 1 COWIE Tahnee AUS
Line Judge 2 LERAY Kirsty AUS
Time Judge MURRAY Karyn AUS

Reserves

Control Name CGA

R1 FILIPPOVA Gyozal UZB

Legend:

DBx Difficulty Body (x=1-2) DAx Difficulty Apparatus (x=1-2) EAx Execution Artistic (x=1-2) ETx Execution Technical (x=1-4)

ETRx Execution Technical Reference (x=1-2) Rx Reserve Judge

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

WED 11 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Team

Final
 

Results

Rank CGA
Name

TotalBib

1 CYP - Cyprus 130.62539.400 26.250 39.975 25.000

107 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

8.300

6.250

14.550
4.1 / 4.2

-1.4 / -2.350

8.100

6.500

14.600
4.1 / 4.0

-1.6 / -1.900

7.900

6.475

14.375
4.0 / 3.9

-1.5 / -2.025

7.500

5.950

13.450
3.6 / 3.9

-1.7 / -2.350

108 ELLINA Eleni D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

6.100

6.200 -0.200

12.100
3.9 / 2.2

-1.7 / -2.100

6.000

5.650

11.650
4.1 / 1.9

-1.7 / -2.650

6.000

5.700

11.700
3.9 / 2.1

-1.8 / -2.500

5.000

5.950

11.550
3.3 / 1.7

-1.7 / -2.350

109 SKITTIDI Viktoria D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

6.300

6.450

12.750
3.0 / 3.3

-1.6 / -1.950

5.700

5.050

11.350
3.8 / 1.9

-1.8 / -3.150

7.500

6.450 -0.050

13.900
4.4 / 3.1

-1.6 / -1.950

5.700

5.750

11.450
4.5 / 1.2

-1.7 / -2.550

2 MAS - Malaysia 127.95039.450 37.850 38.000 12.650

115 DICT WENG Kwan D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

7.200

6.200

13.400
3.8 / 3.4

-1.8 / -2.000

6.200

5.350

11.550
4.2 / 2.0

-2.0 / -2.650

6.800

5.600

12.400
3.6 / 3.2

-2.0 / -2.400

6.200

6.450

12.650
4.2 / 2.0

-1.6 / -1.950

116 KOI Sie Yan D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

6.200

6.200

12.900
3.6 / 2.6

-1.8 / -2.000

6.300

6.350

12.650
3.8 / 2.5

-1.7 / -1.950

6.600

6.650

13.250
3.9 / 2.7

-1.7 / -1.650

5.000

6.150

11.150
3.4 / 1.6

-1.7 / -2.150

117 AMZAN Izzah D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

6.700

6.450

13.150
3.5 / 3.2

-1.7 / -1.850

7.300

6.350

13.650
4.0 / 3.3

-1.9 / -1.750

5.600

6.250

12.350
3.5 / 2.1

-1.8 / -1.950

4.900

4.900

9.800
3.7 / 1.2

-2.0 / -3.100

3 AUS - Australia 120.80039.100 35.550 34.950 11.200

101 SUNG Enid D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

7.200

6.250

13.450
3.9 / 3.3

-1.9 / -1.850

6.200

4.950

11.150
3.8 / 2.4

-2.1 / -2.950

6.400

5.700

12.100
4.3 / 2.1

-2.3 / -2.000

5.200

5.550

10.750
4.2 / 1.0

-2.0 / -2.450

102 PRINCE Danielle D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

6.800

6.300

13.100
3.7 / 3.1

-2.0 / -1.700

6.100

6.050

12.150
3.0 / 3.1

-2.0 / -1.950

5.800

5.600

11.400
3.5 / 2.3

-2.1 / -2.300

5.000

5.550

10.550
3.4 / 1.6

-1.8 / -2.650

103 KIROI-BOGATYREVA A D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

7.400

5.200 -0.050

12.550
4.0 / 3.4

-2.3 / -2.500

6.500

5.750

12.250
4.1 / 2.4

-2.2 / -2.050

6.200

5.250

11.450
3.7 / 2.5

-2.3 / -2.450

5.500

5.750 -0.050

11.200
3.8 / 1.7

-2.0 / -2.250

4 CAN - Canada 118.85038.350 22.550 36.225 21.725

104 WHELAN Carmen D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

6.800

4.850 -0.300

11.350
3.3 / 3.5

-2.2 / -2.950

6.900

4.600

11.500
3.5 / 3.4

-2.1 / -3.300

6.800

4.575

11.375
3.8 / 3.0

-2.5 / -2.925

6.400

4.725

11.125
3.7 / 2.7

-2.2 / -3.075

105 UCHIDA Katherine D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

7.300

5.900

13.200
3.2 / 4.1

-1.8 / -2.300

6.500

4.550

11.050
3.8 / 2.7

-2.3 / -3.150

6.600

5.350

11.950
3.7 / 2.9

-2.0 / -2.650

5.300

5.300

10.600
3.7 / 1.6

-2.1 / -2.600

106 CRANE Sophie D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

7.700

6.100

13.800
3.7 / 4.0

-2.0 / -1.900

5.600

4.300

9.900
3.1 / 2.5

-2.3 / -3.400

7.000

5.900

12.900
4.2 / 2.8

-1.8 / -2.300

5.500

5.100

10.600
3.9 / 1.6

-1.9 / -3.000
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

WED 11 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Team

Final
 

Results

Rank CGA
Name

TotalBib

5 WAL - Wales 110.25034.700 24.200 29.250 22.100

124 HANFORD Abigail D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

3.700

4.000

7.700
1.6 / 2.1

-2.6 / -3.400

4.400

2.800 -0.350

6.850
2.4 / 2.0

-2.6 / -4.600

4.600

4.050

8.650
2.3 / 2.3

-2.9 / -3.050

2.600

2.300

4.900
1.9 / 0.7

-2.8 / -4.900

125 FRIZELLE Gemma D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

7.700

5.700

13.400
4.1 / 3.6

-2.2 / -2.100

6.000

5.450 -0.050

11.400
3.1 / 2.9

-2.3 / -2.250

5.700

3.450

9.150
3.5 / 2.2

-2.6 / -3.950

5.700

4.650

10.350
3.3 / 2.4

-2.5 / -2.850

126 HALFORD Laura D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

7.900

5.700

13.600
4.0 / 3.9

-2.2 / -2.100

7.300

5.500

12.800
4.0 / 3.3

-2.3 / -2.200

6.500

4.950

11.450
4.2 / 2.3

-2.4 / -2.650

6.800

5.000 -0.050

11.750
4.0 / 2.8

-2.4 / -2.600

6 ENG - England 108.50033.150 34.300 20.550 20.500

110 CESAR Mimi-Isabella D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

6.000

5.050

11.050
3.6 / 2.4

-2.3 / -2.650

5.900

5.050

10.950
3.8 / 2.1

-2.5 / -2.450

5.100

4.000

9.100
3.5 / 1.6

-2.4 / -3.600

5.200

4.850

10.050
4.0 / 1.2

-2.1 / -3.050

111 MARTIN Hannah D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

6.400

4.450

10.850
4.0 / 2.4

-2.3 / -3.250

6.600

5.700

12.300
3.6 / 3.0

-2.0 / -2.300

5.700

4.400

10.100
3.6 / 2.1

-2.2 / -3.400

5.200

5.250

10.450
3.4 / 1.8

-2.2 / -2.550

112 SHERLOCK Stephani D

E

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

Deduction EA/ET

6.300

5.000 -0.050

11.250
3.6 / 2.7

-2.3 / -2.700

5.500

5.550

11.050
3.6 / 1.9

-2.0 / -2.450

6.000

4.450

10.450
3.4 / 2.6

-2.6 / -2.950

5.300

4.750

10.050
3.7 / 1.6

-2.3 / -2.950

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

GRYWTEAM--------------FNL---------_73C 1.0 Report Created WED 11 APR 2018 20:44 Page 2/2



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

WED 11 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual All-Around

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name CGA

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

1 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto 56.975 QCYP

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

14.550 (1)8.300

6.250

-1.4 / -2.350

4.1 / 4.2

14.600 (1)8.100

6.500

-1.6 / -1.900

4.1 / 4.0

14.375 (1)7.900

6.475

-1.5 / -2.025

4.0 / 3.9

13.450 (1)7.500

5.950

-1.7 / -2.350

3.6 / 3.9

2 DICT WENG Kwan 50.000 QMAS

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.400 (5)7.200

6.200

-1.8 / -2.000

3.8 / 3.4

11.550 (11)6.200

5.350

-2.0 / -2.650

4.2 / 2.0

12.400 (5)6.800

5.600

-2.0 / -2.400

3.6 / 3.2

12.650 (2)6.200

6.450

-1.6 / -1.950

4.2 / 2.0

3 KOI Sie Yan 49.950 QMAS

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

12.900 (10)6.700

6.200

-1.8 / -2.000

3.6 / 2.6

12.650 (4)6.300

6.350

-1.7 / -1.950

3.8 / 2.5

13.250 (3)6.600

6.650

-1.7 / -1.650

3.9 / 2.7

11.150 (7)5.000

6.150

-1.7 / -2.150

3.4 / 1.6

4 HALFORD Laura 49.600 QWAL

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.600 (3)7.900

5.700

-2.2 / -2.100

4.0 / 3.9

12.800 (3)7.300

5.500

-2.3 / -2.200

4.0 / 3.3

11.450 (12)6.500

4.950

-2.4 / -2.650

4.2 / 2.3

11.750 (3)6.800

5.000 -0.05

-2.4 / -2.600

4.0 / 2.8

5 SKITTIDI Viktoria 49.450 QCYP

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

12.750 (11)6.300

6.450

-1.6 / -1.950

3.0 / 3.3

11.350 (14)6.300

5.050

-1.8 / -3.150

3.8 / 1.9

13.900 (2)7.500

6.450 -0.05

-1.6 / -1.950

4.4 / 3.1

11.450 (5)5.700

5.750

-1.7 / -2.550

4.5 / 1.2

6 AMZAN Izzah 48.950  MAS

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.150 (8)6.700

6.450

-1.7 / -1.850

3.5 / 3.2

13.650 (2)7.300

6.350

-1.9 / -1.750

4.0 / 3.3

12.350 (6)6.100

6.250

-1.8 / -1.950

3.5 / 2.1

9.800 (19)4.900

4.900

-2.0 / -3.100

3.7 / 1.2

7 SUNG Enid 47.450 QAUS

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.450 (4)7.200

6.250

-1.9 / -1.850

3.9 / 3.3

11.150 (16)6.200

4.950

-2.1 / -2.950

3.8 / 2.4

12.100 (7)6.400

5.700

-2.3 / -2.000

4.3 / 2.1

10.750 (9)5.200

5.550

-2.0 / -2.450

4.2 / 1.0

8 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra 47.450 QAUS

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

12.550 (12)7.400

5.200 -0.05

-2.3 / -2.500

4.0 / 3.4

12.250 (6)6.500

5.750

-2.2 / -2.050

4.1 / 2.4

11.450 (11)6.200

5.250

-2.3 / -2.450

3.7 / 2.5

11.200 (6)5.500

5.750 -0.05

-2.0 / -2.250

3.8 / 1.7

9 CRANE Sophie 47.200 QCAN

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.800 (2)7.700

6.100

-2.0 / -1.900

3.7 / 4.0

9.900 (20)5.600

4.300

-2.3 / -3.400

3.1 / 2.5

12.900 (4)7.000

5.900

-1.8 / -2.300

4.2 / 2.8

10.600 (11)5.500

5.100

-1.9 / -3.000

3.9 / 1.6

10 PRINCE Danielle 47.200  AUS

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.100 (9)6.800

6.300

-2.0 / -1.700

3.7 / 3.1

12.150 (7)6.100

6.050

-2.0 / -1.950

3.0 / 3.1

11.400 (13)5.800

5.600

-2.1 / -2.300

3.5 / 2.3

10.550 (12)5.000

5.550

-1.8 / -2.650

3.4 / 1.6

11 ELLINA Eleni 47.000  CYP

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

12.100 (13)6.100

6.200 -0.20

-1.7 / -2.100

3.9 / 2.2

11.650 (10)6.000

5.650

-1.7 / -2.650

4.1 / 1.9

11.700 (10)6.000

5.700

-1.8 / -2.500

3.9 / 2.1

11.550 (4)5.600

5.950

-1.7 / -2.350

3.3 / 1.7

12 UCHIDA Katherine 46.800 QCAN

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.200 (7)7.300

5.900

-1.8 / -2.300

3.2 / 4.1

11.050 (18)6.500

4.550

-2.3 / -3.150

3.8 / 2.7

11.950 (9)6.600

5.350

-2.0 / -2.650

3.7 / 2.9

10.600 (10)5.300

5.300

-2.1 / -2.600

3.7 / 1.6

13 WHELAN Carmen 45.350  CAN

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

11.350 (14)6.800

4.850 -0.30

-2.2 / -2.950

3.3 / 3.5

11.500 (12)6.900

4.600

-2.1 / -3.300

3.5 / 3.4

11.375 (14)6.800

4.575

-2.5 / -2.925

3.8 / 3.0

11.125 (8)6.400

4.725

-2.2 / -3.075

3.7 / 2.7

14 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie 44.875 QSRI

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

10.800 (18)5.700

5.100

-2.4 / -2.500

2.3 / 3.4

11.675 (9)5.900

5.775

-2.1 / -2.125

3.3 / 2.6

12.050 (8)6.900

5.200 -0.05

-2.3 / -2.500

3.3 / 3.6

10.350 (15)5.200

5.150

-2.1 / -2.750

3.4 / 1.8
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

WED 11 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual All-Around

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name CGA

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

15 FRIZELLE Gemma 44.300 QWAL

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.400 (6)7.700

5.700

-2.2 / -2.100

4.1 / 3.6

11.400 (13)6.000

5.450 -0.05

-2.3 / -2.250

3.1 / 2.9

9.150 (23)5.700

3.450

-2.6 / -3.950

3.5 / 2.2

10.350 (16)5.700

4.650

-2.5 / -2.850

3.3 / 2.4

16 MARTIN Hannah 43.700 QENG

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

10.850 (17)6.400

4.450

-2.3 / -3.250

4.0 / 2.4

12.300 (5)6.600

5.700

-2.0 / -2.300

3.6 / 3.0

10.100 (19)5.700

4.400

-2.2 / -3.400

3.6 / 2.1

10.450 (14)5.200

5.250

-2.2 / -2.550

3.4 / 1.8

17 SHERLOCK Stephani 42.800 QENG

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

11.250 (15)6.300

5.000 -0.05

-2.3 / -2.700

3.6 / 2.7

11.050 (17)5.500

5.550

-2.0 / -2.450

3.6 / 1.9

10.450 (16)6.000

4.450

-2.6 / -2.950

3.4 / 2.6

10.050 (18)5.300

4.750

-2.3 / -2.950

3.7 / 1.6

18 LEGOTE Grace 42.650 QRSA

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

9.100 (23)5.100

4.000

-2.4 / -3.600

3.1 / 2.0

11.700 (8)6.900

4.800

-2.4 / -2.800

4.1 / 2.8

11.350 (15)6.300

5.050

-2.3 / -2.650

3.6 / 2.7

10.500 (13)5.700

4.800

-2.3 / -2.900

3.6 / 2.1

19 CESAR Mimi-Isabella 41.150  ENG

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

11.050 (16)6.000

5.050

-2.3 / -2.650

3.6 / 2.4

10.950 (19)5.900

5.050

-2.5 / -2.450

3.8 / 2.1

9.100 (24)5.100

4.000

-2.4 / -3.600

3.5 / 1.6

10.050 (17)5.200

4.850

-2.1 / -3.050

4.0 / 1.2

20 TAN Aiko 38.600 QSGP

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

9.500 (22)5.500

4.050 -0.05

-2.2 / -3.750

3.0 / 2.5

11.150 (15)6.000

5.150

-2.2 / -2.650

3.4 / 2.6

10.200 (17)5.200

5.000

-2.1 / -2.900

3.5 / 1.7

7.750 (20)4.300

3.450

-2.2 / -4.350

2.9 / 1.4

21 van WYK Chris-Marie 35.200 QRSA

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

8.950 (24)4.500

4.450

-2.5 / -3.050

2.4 / 2.1

8.850 (21)5.300

3.650 -0.10

-2.4 / -3.950

3.2 / 2.1

10.200 (18)5.600

4.600

-2.3 / -3.100

3.2 / 2.4

7.200 (23)3.700

3.550 -0.05

-2.3 / -4.150

2.8 / 0.9

22 EBERT Stella 34.650 R1NZL

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

10.400 (19)5.500

4.900

-2.5 / -2.600

3.4 / 2.1

7.400 (23)4.600

2.800

-2.5 / -4.700

2.8 / 1.8

9.300 (22)5.200

4.100

-2.6 / -3.300

3.3 / 1.9

7.550 (21)4.600

2.950

-2.8 / -4.250

3.1 / 1.5

23 GUNDLAPALLY Meghana 34.600 R2IND

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

9.900 (20)5.300

4.600

-2.1 / -3.300

2.6 / 2.7

7.300 (24)4.900

2.400

-2.6 / -5.000

3.3 / 1.6

10.000 (20)5.600

4.400

-2.0 / -3.600

3.3 / 2.3

7.400 (22)3.400

4.000

-2.1 / -3.900

2.4 / 1.0

24 FAULKNER Jade 33.800 R3NGR

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

9.800 (21)5.200

4.600

-2.2 / -3.200

2.7 / 2.5

8.500 (22)3.700

4.800

-2.2 / -3.000

1.7 / 2.0

9.500 (21)4.800

4.700

-2.3 / -3.000

2.2 / 2.6

6.000 (24)2.600

3.450 -0.05

-2.1 / -4.450

1.7 / 0.9

25 HANFORD Abigail 28.100  WAL

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

7.700 (25)3.700

4.000

-2.6 / -3.400

1.6 / 2.1

6.850 (25)4.400

2.800 -0.35

-2.6 / -4.600

2.4 / 2.0

8.650 (25)4.600

4.050

-2.9 / -3.050

2.3 / 2.3

4.900 (26)2.600

2.300

-2.8 / -4.900

1.9 / 0.7

26 BOSIO Emma 23.300 R4GIB

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

6.550 (26)3.000

3.550

-2.4 / -4.050

1.6 / 1.4

5.700 (26)2.700

3.000

-2.8 / -4.200

1.9 / 0.8

5.650 (26)3.000

2.650

-2.5 / -4.850

1.4 / 1.6

5.400 (25)2.400

3.000

-2.4 / -4.600

1.6 / 0.8

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for final

Rk Apparatus Rank Rx Reserve Gymnast

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

WED 11 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Hoop

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name
CGA

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP 14.550Q8.300 6.250 -1.4 -2.3504.1 4.2

2 CRANE Sophie CAN 13.800Q7.700 6.100 -2.0 -1.9003.7 4.0

3 HALFORD Laura WAL 13.600Q7.900 5.700 -2.2 -2.1004.0 3.9

4 SUNG Enid AUS 13.450Q7.200 6.250 -1.9 -1.8503.9 3.3

5 DICT WENG Kwan MAS 13.400Q7.200 6.200 -1.8 -2.0003.8 3.4

6 FRIZELLE Gemma WAL 13.400Q7.700 5.700 -2.2 -2.1004.1 3.6

7 UCHIDA Katherine CAN 13.200Q7.300 5.900 -1.8 -2.3003.2 4.1

8 AMZAN Izzah MAS 13.150Q6.700 6.450 -1.7 -1.8503.5 3.2

9 PRINCE Danielle AUS 13.100R16.800 6.300 -2.0 -1.7003.7 3.1

10 KOI Sie Yan MAS 12.9006.700 6.200 -1.8 -2.0003.6 2.6

11 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP 12.750R26.300 6.450 -1.6 -1.9503.0 3.3

12 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 12.5507.400 5.200 -0.05-2.3 -2.5004.0 3.4

13 ELLINA Eleni CYP 12.1006.100 6.200 -0.20-1.7 -2.1003.9 2.2

14 WHELAN Carmen CAN 11.3506.800 4.850 -0.30-2.2 -2.9503.3 3.5

15 SHERLOCK Stephani ENG 11.250R36.300 5.000 -0.05-2.3 -2.7003.6 2.7

16 CESAR Mimi-Isabella ENG 11.050R46.000 5.050 -2.3 -2.6503.6 2.4

17 MARTIN Hannah ENG 10.8506.400 4.450 -2.3 -3.2504.0 2.4

18 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie SRI 10.8005.700 5.100 -2.4 -2.5002.3 3.4

19 EBERT Stella NZL 10.4005.500 4.900 -2.5 -2.6003.4 2.1

20 GUNDLAPALLY Meghana IND 9.9005.300 4.600 -2.1 -3.3002.6 2.7

21 FAULKNER Jade NGR 9.8005.200 4.600 -2.2 -3.2002.7 2.5

22 TAN Aiko SGP 9.5005.500 4.050 -0.05-2.2 -3.7503.0 2.5

23 LEGOTE Grace RSA 9.1005.100 4.000 -2.4 -3.6003.1 2.0

24 van WYK Chris-Marie RSA 8.9504.500 4.450 -2.5 -3.0502.4 2.1

25 HANFORD Abigail WAL 7.7003.700 4.000 -2.6 -3.4001.6 2.1

26 BOSIO Emma GIB 6.5503.000 3.550 -2.4 -4.0501.6 1.4

Legend:

D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Hoop Final Rx Reserve for Hoop Final
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

WED 11 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Ball

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name
CGA

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP 14.600Q8.100 6.500 -1.6 -1.9004.1 4.0

2 AMZAN Izzah MAS 13.650Q7.300 6.350 -1.9 -1.7504.0 3.3

3 HALFORD Laura WAL 12.800Q7.300 5.500 -2.3 -2.2004.0 3.3

4 KOI Sie Yan MAS 12.650Q6.300 6.350 -1.7 -1.9503.8 2.5

5 MARTIN Hannah ENG 12.300Q6.600 5.700 -2.0 -2.3003.6 3.0

6 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 12.250Q6.500 5.750 -2.2 -2.0504.1 2.4

7 PRINCE Danielle AUS 12.150Q6.100 6.050 -2.0 -1.9503.0 3.1

8 LEGOTE Grace RSA 11.700Q6.900 4.800 -2.4 -2.8004.1 2.8

9 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie SRI 11.675R15.900 5.775 -2.1 -2.1253.3 2.6

10 ELLINA Eleni CYP 11.650R26.000 5.650 -1.7 -2.6504.1 1.9

11 DICT WENG Kwan MAS 11.5506.200 5.350 -2.0 -2.6504.2 2.0

12 WHELAN Carmen CAN 11.500R36.900 4.600 -2.1 -3.3003.5 3.4

13 FRIZELLE Gemma WAL 11.400R46.000 5.450 -0.05-2.3 -2.2503.1 2.9

14 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP 11.3506.300 5.050 -1.8 -3.1503.8 1.9

15 TAN Aiko SGP 11.1506.000 5.150 -2.2 -2.6503.4 2.6

16 SUNG Enid AUS 11.1506.200 4.950 -2.1 -2.9503.8 2.4

17 SHERLOCK Stephani ENG 11.0505.500 5.550 -2.0 -2.4503.6 1.9

18 UCHIDA Katherine CAN 11.0506.500 4.550 -2.3 -3.1503.8 2.7

19 CESAR Mimi-Isabella ENG 10.9505.900 5.050 -2.5 -2.4503.8 2.1

20 CRANE Sophie CAN 9.9005.600 4.300 -2.3 -3.4003.1 2.5

21 van WYK Chris-Marie RSA 8.8505.300 3.650 -0.10-2.4 -3.9503.2 2.1

22 FAULKNER Jade NGR 8.5003.700 4.800 -2.2 -3.0001.7 2.0

23 EBERT Stella NZL 7.4004.600 2.800 -2.5 -4.7002.8 1.8

24 GUNDLAPALLY Meghana IND 7.3004.900 2.400 -2.6 -5.0003.3 1.6

25 HANFORD Abigail WAL 6.8504.400 2.800 -0.35-2.6 -4.6002.4 2.0

26 BOSIO Emma GIB 5.7002.700 3.000 -2.8 -4.2001.9 0.8

Legend:

D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ball Final Rx Reserve for Ball Final
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre
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Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Clubs

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name
CGA

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP 14.375Q7.900 6.475 -1.5 -2.0254.0 3.9

2 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP 13.900Q7.500 6.450 -0.05-1.6 -1.9504.4 3.1

3 KOI Sie Yan MAS 13.250Q6.600 6.650 -1.7 -1.6503.9 2.7

4 CRANE Sophie CAN 12.900Q7.000 5.900 -1.8 -2.3004.2 2.8

5 DICT WENG Kwan MAS 12.400Q6.800 5.600 -2.0 -2.4003.6 3.2

6 AMZAN Izzah MAS 12.3506.100 6.250 -1.8 -1.9503.5 2.1

7 SUNG Enid AUS 12.100Q6.400 5.700 -2.3 -2.0004.3 2.1

8 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie SRI 12.050Q6.900 5.200 -0.05-2.3 -2.5003.3 3.6

9 UCHIDA Katherine CAN 11.950Q6.600 5.350 -2.0 -2.6503.7 2.9

10 ELLINA Eleni CYP 11.7006.000 5.700 -1.8 -2.5003.9 2.1

11 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 11.450R16.200 5.250 -2.3 -2.4503.7 2.5

12 HALFORD Laura WAL 11.450R26.500 4.950 -2.4 -2.6504.2 2.3

13 PRINCE Danielle AUS 11.4005.800 5.600 -2.1 -2.3003.5 2.3

14 WHELAN Carmen CAN 11.3756.800 4.575 -2.5 -2.9253.8 3.0

15 LEGOTE Grace RSA 11.350R36.300 5.050 -2.3 -2.6503.6 2.7

16 SHERLOCK Stephani ENG 10.450R46.000 4.450 -2.6 -2.9503.4 2.6

17 TAN Aiko SGP 10.2005.200 5.000 -2.1 -2.9003.5 1.7

18 van WYK Chris-Marie RSA 10.2005.600 4.600 -2.3 -3.1003.2 2.4

19 MARTIN Hannah ENG 10.1005.700 4.400 -2.2 -3.4003.6 2.1

20 GUNDLAPALLY Meghana IND 10.0005.600 4.400 -2.0 -3.6003.3 2.3

21 FAULKNER Jade NGR 9.5004.800 4.700 -2.3 -3.0002.2 2.6

22 EBERT Stella NZL 9.3005.200 4.100 -2.6 -3.3003.3 1.9

23 FRIZELLE Gemma WAL 9.1505.700 3.450 -2.6 -3.9503.5 2.2

24 CESAR Mimi-Isabella ENG 9.1005.100 4.000 -2.4 -3.6003.5 1.6

25 HANFORD Abigail WAL 8.6504.600 4.050 -2.9 -3.0502.3 2.3

26 BOSIO Emma GIB 5.6503.000 2.650 -2.5 -4.8501.4 1.6

Legend:

D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Clubs Final Rx Reserve for Clubs Final
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

WED 11 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Ribbon

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name
CGA

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP 13.450Q7.500 5.950 -1.7 -2.3503.6 3.9

2 DICT WENG Kwan MAS 12.650Q6.200 6.450 -1.6 -1.9504.2 2.0

3 HALFORD Laura WAL 11.750Q6.800 5.000 -0.05-2.4 -2.6004.0 2.8

4 ELLINA Eleni CYP 11.550Q5.600 5.950 -1.7 -2.3503.3 1.7

5 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP 11.4505.700 5.750 -1.7 -2.5504.5 1.2

6 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 11.200Q5.500 5.750 -0.05-2.0 -2.2503.8 1.7

7 KOI Sie Yan MAS 11.150Q5.000 6.150 -1.7 -2.1503.4 1.6

8 WHELAN Carmen CAN 11.125Q6.400 4.725 -2.2 -3.0753.7 2.7

9 SUNG Enid AUS 10.750Q5.200 5.550 -2.0 -2.4504.2 1.0

10 UCHIDA Katherine CAN 10.600R15.300 5.300 -2.1 -2.6003.7 1.6

11 CRANE Sophie CAN 10.6005.500 5.100 -1.9 -3.0003.9 1.6

12 PRINCE Danielle AUS 10.5505.000 5.550 -1.8 -2.6503.4 1.6

13 LEGOTE Grace RSA 10.500R25.700 4.800 -2.3 -2.9003.6 2.1

14 MARTIN Hannah ENG 10.450R35.200 5.250 -2.2 -2.5503.4 1.8

15 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie SRI 10.350R45.200 5.150 -2.1 -2.7503.4 1.8

16 FRIZELLE Gemma WAL 10.3505.700 4.650 -2.5 -2.8503.3 2.4

17 CESAR Mimi-Isabella ENG 10.0505.200 4.850 -2.1 -3.0504.0 1.2

18 SHERLOCK Stephani ENG 10.0505.300 4.750 -2.3 -2.9503.7 1.6

19 AMZAN Izzah MAS 9.8004.900 4.900 -2.0 -3.1003.7 1.2

20 TAN Aiko SGP 7.7504.300 3.450 -2.2 -4.3502.9 1.4

21 EBERT Stella NZL 7.5504.600 2.950 -2.8 -4.2503.1 1.5

22 GUNDLAPALLY Meghana IND 7.4003.400 4.000 -2.1 -3.9002.4 1.0

23 van WYK Chris-Marie RSA 7.2003.700 3.550 -0.05-2.3 -4.1502.8 0.9

24 FAULKNER Jade NGR 6.0002.600 3.450 -0.05-2.1 -4.4501.7 0.9

25 BOSIO Emma GIB 5.4002.400 3.000 -2.4 -4.6001.6 0.8

26 HANFORD Abigail WAL 4.9002.600 2.300 -2.8 -4.9001.9 0.7

Legend:

D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ribbon Final Rx Reserve for Ribbon Final
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre
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Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual All-Around

Qualification
 

Tie-Break Report

Name
NOC

Code
Total

Sum of best scores
Rank

3 24

 SUNG Enid AUS 47.4507 36.700  
 

Sum of apparatus scores
Sum of Execution scores
Sum of Difficulty scores  

  
  

KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 47.4508 36.250  
 

Sum of apparatus scores
Sum of Execution scores
Sum of Difficulty scores  

  
  

 CRANE Sophie CAN 47.2009 37.300  
 

Sum of apparatus scores
Sum of Execution scores
Sum of Difficulty scores  

  
  

PRINCE Danielle AUS 47.20010 36.650  
 

Sum of apparatus scores
Sum of Execution scores
Sum of Difficulty scores  

  
  

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The sum of the three highest final apparatus scores

2. The sum of the two highest final apparatus scores

3. The total Execution score (four apparatus)

4. The total Execution score (three best apparatus)

5. The total Execution score (two best apparatus)

6. The total Difficulty score (four apparatus)

7. The total Difficulty score (three best apparatus)

8. The total Difficulty score (two best apparatus)

9. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

WED 11 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Hoop

Qualification
 

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
CGA

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

Execution
Technical
Deduction

 115 DICT WENG Kwan MAS 13.400 6.200  5  

125 FRIZELLE Gemma WAL 13.400 5.700  6  

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The gymnast with the lowest ET (execution technical) deductions prevails

3. The highest Difficulty score

4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

WED 11 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Ball

Qualification
 

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
CGA

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

Execution
Technical
Deduction

 122 TAN Aiko SGP 11.150 5.150  15  

101 SUNG Enid AUS 11.150 4.950  16  

 112 SHERLOCK Stephani ENG 11.050 5.550  17  

105 UCHIDA Katherine CAN 11.050 4.550  18  

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The gymnast with the lowest ET (execution technical) deductions prevails

3. The highest Difficulty score

4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

WED 11 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Clubs

Qualification
 

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
CGA

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

Execution
Technical
Deduction

 103 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 11.450 5.250  11  

126 HALFORD Laura WAL 11.450 4.950  12  

 122 TAN Aiko SGP 10.200 5.000  17  

121 van WYK Chris-Marie RSA 10.200 4.600  18  

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The gymnast with the lowest ET (execution technical) deductions prevails

3. The highest Difficulty score

4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

WED 11 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Ribbon

Qualification
 

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
CGA

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

Execution
Technical
Deduction

 105 UCHIDA Katherine CAN 10.600 5.300  10  

106 CRANE Sophie CAN 10.600 5.100  11  

 123 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie SRI 10.350 5.150  15  

125 FRIZELLE Gemma WAL 10.350 4.650  16  

 110 CESAR Mimi-Isabella ENG 10.050 4.850  17  

112 SHERLOCK Stephani ENG 10.050 4.750  18  

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The gymnast with the lowest ET (execution technical) deductions prevails

3. The highest Difficulty score

4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

THU 12 APR 2018

Start Time 14:03

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual All-Around

Final
 

List of Qualifiers

Qualifying

Order
Bib Name

CGA

Code

Qualification

Score

1 107 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP 56.975

2 115 DICT WENG Kwan MAS 50.000

3 116 KOI Sie Yan MAS 49.950

4 126 HALFORD Laura WAL 49.600

5 109 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP 49.450

6 101 SUNG Enid AUS 47.450

7 103 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 47.450

8 106 CRANE Sophie CAN 47.200

9 105 UCHIDA Katherine CAN 46.800

10 123 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie SRI 44.875

11 125 FRIZELLE Gemma WAL 44.300

12 111 MARTIN Hannah ENG 43.700

13 112 SHERLOCK Stephani ENG 42.800

14 120 LEGOTE Grace RSA 42.650

15 122 TAN Aiko SGP 38.600

16 121 van WYK Chris-Marie RSA 35.200

Reserves

R1 119 EBERT Stella NZL 34.650

R2 114 GUNDLAPALLY Meghana IND 34.600

R3 118 FAULKNER Jade NGR 33.800

R4 113 BOSIO Emma GIB 23.300

Legend:

RX Reserve for All-Around Final
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

THU 12 APR 2018

Start Time 14:03

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual All-Around

Final
 

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury KUZMINA Natalia FIG President
ABOUSHABANA Noha FIG Member
ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia FIG Difficulty Body Supervisor
SEKITA Shihoko FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
LEANDRO Catarina FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
TRIKOMITI Evangelia FIG Execution Artistic Supervisor
SAWADE Isabell Ilse FIG Execution Technical Supervisor
   

Function Name CGA

DB1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne ENG
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS
DA1 MUELLER Robyn RSA
DA2 COOMBS Joanne WAL

  
EA1 LIM Jiahui SGP
EA2 TEH Lah Hoong MAS
ET1 STERNER Marnie NZL
ET2 SHETE Akshata IND
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET4 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
ETR1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ETR2 SUTER Orane SUI

  
Line Judge 1 COWIE Tahnee AUS
Line Judge 2 LERAY Kirsty AUS
Time Judge MURRAY Karyn AUS

Function Name CGA

DB1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne ENG
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS
DA1 MUELLER Robyn RSA
DA2 COOMBS Joanne WAL

  
EA1 LIM Jiahui SGP
EA2 TEH Lah Hoong MAS
ET1 STERNER Marnie NZL
ET2 SHETE Akshata IND
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET4 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
ETR1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ETR2 SUTER Orane SUI

  
Line Judge 1 COWIE Tahnee AUS
Line Judge 2 LERAY Kirsty AUS
Time Judge MURRAY Karyn AUS

Function Name CGA

DB1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne ENG
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS
DA1 MUELLER Robyn RSA
DA2 COOMBS Joanne WAL

  
EA1 LIM Jiahui SGP
EA2 TEH Lah Hoong MAS
ET1 STERNER Marnie NZL
ET2 SHETE Akshata IND
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET4 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
ETR1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ETR2 SUTER Orane SUI

  
Line Judge 1 COWIE Tahnee AUS
Line Judge 2 LERAY Kirsty AUS
Time Judge MURRAY Karyn AUS

Function Name CGA

DB1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne ENG
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS
DA1 MUELLER Robyn RSA
DA2 COOMBS Joanne WAL

  
EA1 LIM Jiahui SGP
EA2 TEH Lah Hoong MAS
ET1 STERNER Marnie NZL
ET2 SHETE Akshata IND
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET4 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
ETR1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ETR2 SUTER Orane SUI

  
Line Judge 1 COWIE Tahnee AUS
Line Judge 2 LERAY Kirsty AUS
Time Judge MURRAY Karyn AUS

Legend:

DBx Difficulty Body (x=1-2) DAx Difficulty Apparatus (x=1-2) EAx Execution Artistic (x=1-2) ETx Execution Technical (x=1-4)

ETRx Execution Technical Reference (x=1-2)

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

THU 12 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual All-Around

Final
 

Results

Rank Name CGA

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

1 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto 55.750  CYP

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.800 (3)7.800

6.000

-1.8 / -2.200

3.9 / 3.9

15.100 (1)8.700

6.400

-1.6 / -2.000

4.1 / 4.6

13.850 (5)7.900

5.950

-1.8 / -2.250

3.9 / 4.0

13.000 (1)7.000

6.000

-1.6 / -2.400

3.5 / 3.5

2 UCHIDA Katherine 52.650  CAN

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

14.000 (1)7.800

6.250 -0.05

-1.7 / -2.050

3.4 / 4.4

13.250 (3)6.800

6.450

-1.8 / -1.750

3.8 / 3.0

14.300 (1)7.700

6.600

-1.7 / -1.700

3.8 / 3.9

11.100 (10)5.700

5.400

-1.9 / -2.700

3.3 / 2.4

3 DICT WENG Kwan 51.500  MAS

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

12.100 (9)5.800

6.300

-1.6 / -2.100

3.7 / 2.1

12.250 (8)5.700

6.550

-1.6 / -1.850

3.4 / 2.3

14.200 (2)7.500

6.700

-1.7 / -1.600

4.2 / 3.3

12.950 (2)6.600

6.350

-1.7 / -1.950

4.0 / 2.6

4 SUNG Enid 50.725  AUS

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.100 (6)7.000

6.100

-1.8 / -2.100

3.7 / 2.5

12.525 (5)6.200

6.325

-1.9 / -1.775

4.0 / 2.2

13.250 (7)6.900

6.350

-1.8 / -1.850

4.4 / 2.5

11.850 (3)5.600

6.250

-1.8 / -1.950

4.2 / 1.4

5 HALFORD Laura 50.650  WAL

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

12.450 (7)6.900

5.550

-2.0 / -2.450

4.1 / 2.8

13.300 (2)7.400

5.900

-2.0 / -2.100

4.0 / 3.4

13.300 (6)7.400

5.900

-2.1 / -2.000

4.0 / 3.4

11.600 (5)6.500

5.150 -0.05

-2.1 / -2.750

4.1 / 2.4

6 SKITTIDI Viktoria 49.650  CYP

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.850 (2)7.400

6.450

-1.6 / -1.950

4.3 / 3.1

10.500 (14)5.800

4.700

-2.0 / -3.300

3.6 / 2.2

14.000 (4)7.700

6.350 -0.05

-1.7 / -1.950

4.4 / 3.3

11.300 (7)5.500

5.800

-1.9 / -2.300

3.9 / 1.6

7 MARTIN Hannah 49.350  ENG

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.250 (5)7.200

6.050

-1.9 / -2.050

4.2 / 3.0

12.000 (9)6.300

5.700

-2.0 / -2.300

3.7 / 2.6

12.250 (8)6.900

5.350

-2.0 / -2.650

4.4 / 2.5

11.850 (3)6.000

5.850

-1.9 / -2.250

3.7 / 2.3

8 KOI Sie Yan 48.050  MAS

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.500 (4)7.000

6.500

-1.7 / -1.800

4.0 / 3.0

13.100 (4)6.600

6.500

-1.7 / -1.800

3.7 / 2.9

11.850 (9)5.800

6.050

-1.7 / -2.250

3.3 / 2.5

9.600 (13)4.500

5.100

-2.0 / -2.900

3.2 / 1.3

9 CRANE Sophie 47.975  CAN

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

12.150 (8)6.700

5.450

-1.8 / -2.750

3.3 / 3.4

12.450 (7)6.900

5.550

-2.0 / -2.450

3.8 / 3.1

14.175 (3)8.000

6.175

-1.7 / -2.125

4.1 / 3.9

9.200 (14)4.800

4.400

-2.1 / -3.500

3.3 / 1.5

10 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra 46.100  AUS

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

11.950 (10)6.600

5.350

-2.0 / -2.650

3.6 / 3.0

12.500 (6)6.800

5.700

-2.0 / -2.300

4.0 / 2.8

10.500 (11)6.100

4.400

-2.3 / -3.300

3.7 / 2.4

11.150 (9)5.500

5.650

-1.8 / -2.550

3.8 / 1.7

11 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie 44.300  SRI

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

11.800 (11)6.100

5.750 -0.05

-2.0 / -2.250

2.7 / 3.4

11.750 (10)6.000

5.750

-2.1 / -2.150

3.2 / 2.8

10.400 (12)6.000

4.450 -0.05

-2.6 / -2.950

3.0 / 3.0

10.350 (12)5.300

5.050

-2.3 / -2.650

3.4 / 1.9

12 FRIZELLE Gemma 43.125  WAL

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

11.000 (12)6.100

4.900

-2.3 / -2.800

3.2 / 2.9

11.650 (11)6.400

5.300 -0.05

-2.4 / -2.300

3.6 / 2.8

9.275 (16)5.700

4.175 -0.60

-2.6 / -3.225

3.0 / 2.7

11.200 (8)6.000

5.200

-2.2 / -2.600

3.7 / 2.3

13 LEGOTE Grace 42.900  RSA

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

8.650 (16)4.400

4.250

-2.4 / -3.350

2.4 / 2.0

11.500 (12)6.400

5.100

-2.3 / -2.600

3.8 / 2.6

11.350 (10)6.000

5.350

-2.4 / -2.250

3.2 / 2.8

11.400 (6)5.900

5.500

-2.1 / -2.400

3.5 / 2.4

14 SHERLOCK Stephani 41.400  ENG

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

9.500 (14)5.200

4.300

-2.2 / -3.500

3.1 / 2.1

10.850 (13)5.900

4.950

-2.2 / -2.850

3.6 / 2.3

10.350 (13)5.600

4.750

-2.3 / -2.950

3.7 / 1.9

10.700 (11)5.700

5.000

-2.2 / -2.800

3.9 / 1.8
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

THU 12 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual All-Around

Final
 

Results

Rank Name CGA

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

15 TAN Aiko 37.200  SGP

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

9.200 (15)4.700

4.500

-2.4 / -3.100

2.7 / 2.0

10.050 (15)5.200

4.850

-2.5 / -2.650

2.9 / 2.3

9.700 (14)5.400

4.300

-2.5 / -3.200

3.5 / 1.9

8.250 (16)4.000

4.250

-2.4 / -3.350

2.4 / 1.6

16 van WYK Chris-Marie 36.550  RSA

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

10.000 (13)5.200

4.800

-2.4 / -2.800

2.5 / 2.7

8.500 (16)4.300

4.250 -0.05

-2.5 / -3.250

2.7 / 1.6

9.650 (15)5.400

4.250

-2.4 / -3.350

3.0 / 2.4

8.400 (15)4.300

4.100

-2.2 / -3.700

2.9 / 1.4

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_73A 1.0 Report Created THU 12 APR 2018 17:38 Page 2/2



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

FRI 13 APR 2018

Start Time 10:03

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Apparatus

Final
 

List of Qualifiers

Compet.
Number Name

CGA

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

107 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP1 14.550

106 CRANE Sophie CAN2 13.800

126 HALFORD Laura WAL3 13.600

101 SUNG Enid AUS4 13.450

115 DICT WENG Kwan MAS5 13.400

125 FRIZELLE Gemma WAL6 13.400

105 UCHIDA Katherine CAN7 13.200

117 AMZAN Izzah MAS8 13.150

Reserves

R1 102 PRINCE Danielle AUS 13.100

R2 109 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP 12.750

R3 112 SHERLOCK Stephani ENG 11.250

R4 110 CESAR Mimi-Isabella ENG 11.050

Compet.
Number Name

CGA

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

107 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP1 14.600

117 AMZAN Izzah MAS2 13.650

126 HALFORD Laura WAL3 12.800

116 KOI Sie Yan MAS4 12.650

111 MARTIN Hannah ENG5 12.300

103 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS6 12.250

102 PRINCE Danielle AUS7 12.150

120 LEGOTE Grace RSA8 11.700

Reserves

R1 123 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie SRI 11.675

R2 108 ELLINA Eleni CYP 11.650

R3 104 WHELAN Carmen CAN 11.500

R4 125 FRIZELLE Gemma WAL 11.400

Compet.
Number Name

CGA

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

107 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP1 14.375

109 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP2 13.900

116 KOI Sie Yan MAS3 13.250

106 CRANE Sophie CAN4 12.900

115 DICT WENG Kwan MAS5 12.400

101 SUNG Enid AUS6 12.100

123 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie SRI7 12.050

105 UCHIDA Katherine CAN8 11.950

Reserves

R1 103 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 11.450

R2 126 HALFORD Laura WAL 11.450

R3 120 LEGOTE Grace RSA 11.350

R4 112 SHERLOCK Stephani ENG 10.450

Compet.
Number Name

CGA

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

107 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP1 13.450

115 DICT WENG Kwan MAS2 12.650

126 HALFORD Laura WAL3 11.750

108 ELLINA Eleni CYP4 11.550

103 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS5 11.200

116 KOI Sie Yan MAS6 11.150

104 WHELAN Carmen CAN7 11.125

101 SUNG Enid AUS8 10.750

Reserves

R1 105 UCHIDA Katherine CAN 10.600

R2 120 LEGOTE Grace RSA 10.500

R3 111 MARTIN Hannah ENG 10.450

R4 123 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie SRI 10.350

Legend:

RX Reserve for apparatus final Qual. Qualification

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

FRI 13 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Apparatus

Final
 

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury KUZMINA Natalia FIG President
ABOUSHABANA Noha FIG Member
ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia FIG Difficulty Body Supervisor
SEKITA Shihoko FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
LEANDRO Catarina FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
TRIKOMITI Evangelia FIG Execution Artistic Supervisor
SAWADE Isabell Ilse FIG Execution Technical Supervisor
   

Start Time 10:03

Function Name CGA

DB1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne ENG
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS
DA1 MUELLER Robyn RSA
DA2 COOMBS Joanne WAL

  
EA1 LIM Jiahui SGP
EA2 TEH Lah Hoong MAS
ET1 STERNER Marnie NZL
ET2 SHETE Akshata IND
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET4 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
ETR1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ETR2 SUTER Orane SUI

  
Line Judge 1 POLGLASE-BECK Vanessa AUS
Line Judge 2 WESTERN Catherine AUS
Time Judge COWIE Tahnee AUS

Start Time 10:43

Function Name CGA

DB1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne ENG
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS
DA1 MUELLER Robyn RSA
DA2 COOMBS Joanne WAL

  
EA1 LIM Jiahui SGP
EA2 TEH Lah Hoong MAS
ET1 STERNER Marnie NZL
ET2 SHETE Akshata IND
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET4 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
ETR1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ETR2 SUTER Orane SUI

  
Line Judge 1 POLGLASE-BECK Vanessa AUS
Line Judge 2 WESTERN Catherine AUS
Time Judge COWIE Tahnee AUS

Start Time 11:23

Function Name CGA

DB1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne ENG
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS
DA1 MUELLER Robyn RSA
DA2 COOMBS Joanne WAL

  
EA1 LIM Jiahui SGP
EA2 TEH Lah Hoong MAS
ET1 STERNER Marnie NZL
ET2 SHETE Akshata IND
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET4 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
ETR1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ETR2 SUTER Orane SUI

  
Line Judge 1 POLGLASE-BECK Vanessa AUS
Line Judge 2 WESTERN Catherine AUS
Time Judge COWIE Tahnee AUS

Start Time 12:04

Function Name CGA

DB1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne ENG
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS
DA1 MUELLER Robyn RSA
DA2 COOMBS Joanne WAL

  
EA1 LIM Jiahui SGP
EA2 TEH Lah Hoong MAS
ET1 STERNER Marnie NZL
ET2 SHETE Akshata IND
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET4 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
ETR1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ETR2 SUTER Orane SUI

  
Line Judge 1 POLGLASE-BECK Vanessa AUS
Line Judge 2 WESTERN Catherine AUS
Time Judge COWIE Tahnee AUS

Legend:

DBx Difficulty Body (x=1-2) DAx Difficulty Apparatus (x=1-2) EAx Execution Artistic (x=1-2) ETx Execution Technical (x=1-4)

ETRx Execution Technical Reference (x=1-2)

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

FRI 13 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Hoop

Final
 

Results REVISED
13 APR 11:31

Rank Name
CGA

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP 14.8508.500 6.350 1 1-1.8 -1.8504.0 4.5

2 HALFORD Laura WAL 14.0007.600 6.450 -0.05 3 3-1.5 -2.0504.1 3.5

3 DICT WENG Kwan MAS 13.5506.900 6.650 5 4-1.5 -1.8503.5 3.4

4 SUNG Enid AUS 13.4006.900 6.500 4 8-1.7 -1.8004.0 2.9

5 UCHIDA Katherine CAN 13.1006.900 6.250 -0.05 7 5-1.6 -2.1503.1 3.8

6 AMZAN Izzah MAS 11.9006.200 5.700 8 2-1.8 -2.5003.4 2.8

7 CRANE Sophie CAN 11.3756.100 5.575 -0.30 2 6-2.0 -2.4253.0 3.1

8 FRIZELLE Gemma WAL 11.3005.900 5.400 6 7-2.0 -2.6003.6 2.3

Legend:

D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Pen. Penalty
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Coomera Indoor Sports Centre

FRI 13 APR 2018

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Ball

Final
 

Results

Rank Name
CGA

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP 13.8007.700 6.100 1 2-1.9 -2.0003.9 3.8

2 KOI Sie Yan MAS 13.4006.900 6.500 4 8-1.6 -1.9003.7 3.2

3 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 13.2506.900 6.350 6 5-1.6 -2.0503.7 3.2

4 HALFORD Laura WAL 12.7007.100 5.600 3 7-2.1 -2.3004.2 2.9

5 MARTIN Hannah ENG 12.5006.700 5.800 5 4-1.7 -2.5003.8 2.9

6 AMZAN Izzah MAS 12.4507.100 5.350 2 1-1.9 -2.7504.0 3.1

7 LEGOTE Grace RSA 12.1506.800 5.350 8 6-2.2 -2.4503.8 3.0

8 PRINCE Danielle AUS 7.6004.400 3.500 -0.30 7 3-2.3 -4.2002.8 1.6

Legend:

D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Pen. Penalty
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Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Clubs

Final
 

Results

Rank Name
CGA

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 CRANE Sophie CAN 13.9508.100 5.850 4 6-1.7 -2.4504.3 3.8

2 KOI Sie Yan MAS 13.8507.000 6.850 3 8-1.5 -1.6504.0 3.0

3 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP 13.5507.600 5.950 1 5-1.9 -2.1503.7 3.9

4 DICT WENG Kwan MAS 13.3506.900 6.450 5 3-1.6 -1.9503.9 2.7

5 UCHIDA Katherine CAN 13.1006.500 6.600 9 1-1.6 -1.8003.3 3.2

6 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie SRI 11.2006.400 4.900 -0.10 8 7-2.5 -2.6003.4 3.0

7 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP 11.1506.100 5.100 -0.05 2 2-2.3 -2.6003.6 2.5

8 SUNG Enid AUS 9.8505.400 4.450 7 4-2.2 -3.3503.9 1.5

Legend:

D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Pen. Penalty
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Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Individual Ribbon

Final
 

Results

Rank Name
CGA

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 DICT WENG Kwan MAS 13.2006.500 6.700 2 1-1.4 -1.9004.1 2.1

2 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto CYP 12.9007.100 5.800 1 2-1.8 -2.4003.9 3.2

3 KOI Sie Yan MAS 12.0005.700 6.300 7 7-1.7 -2.0003.6 2.1

4 HALFORD Laura WAL 11.9006.800 5.200 -0.10 3 8-2.0 -2.8004.0 2.8

5 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS 11.3505.700 5.650 6 6-1.8 -2.5503.9 1.8

6 SUNG Enid AUS 10.2005.400 5.100 -0.30 9 4-2.0 -2.9004.2 1.2

7 ELLINA Eleni CYP 9.9504.800 5.150 4 3-2.1 -2.7503.2 1.6

8 UCHIDA Katherine CAN 9.4504.800 4.650 10 5-2.0 -3.3503.5 1.3

Legend:

D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Pen. Penalty

GRYW1APRI-------------FNL---------_73I 1.0 Report Created FRI 13 APR 2018 12:37 Page 1/1



gc2018.com


	Rhythmic Gymnastics Results Book
	Competition Schedule
	Entry List by CGA
	Competition Officials
	Medallists by Event
	Medal Standings
	Team Final & Individual Qualification
	Judges Assignments
	Results (Team Final)
	Results (Individual All-Around - Qualification)
	Results (Hoop Qualification)
	Results (Ball Qualification)
	Results (Clubs Qualification)
	Results (Ribbon Qualification)
	Tie Break Report (Individual All-Around - Qualification)
	Tie Break Report (Hoop Qualification)
	Tie Break Report (Ball Qualification)
	Tie Break Report (Clubs Qualification)
	Tie Break Report (Ribbon Qualification)

	Individual All-Around Final
	List of Qualifiers (Individual All-Around)
	Judges Assignments
	Results (Individual All-Around)

	Women's Apparatus Final
	List of Qualifiers (Apparatus)
	Judges Assignments
	Results (Hoop Final)
	Results (Ball Final)
	Results (Clubs Final)
	Results (Ribbon Final)





